Auckland Triple Crown Day 3
Course Results

M10(1)
Place Name
1 Benjamin White

M12(3)
Place Name
1 Eino Lehtonen

2 Frederik McGregor-Macdonald

3 Tristan McCamish

M14(6)

Place Name
Patrick Maundrell
Xavier White

Jett Freeman
Quinn Harris
Cameron Swan
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M16(14)

Place Name
Matthew Maundrell
Blake Mckinnon
Tahi Harris
Evan Rees-Jones
Zack Meads
Tim Bacchus
Charlie Milne
William Wood
James Murphy
Riley Massey
Victor Coen
Jack Trowsdale
Bennet Cullen
Reuben Bruce
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M18(9)

Name

Cody Carter
Isaac Steenson
Alistair Clarke
Calum Bint
Cameron Motion
Leo Croxford
Ashton Covic
Jonathon Yu
DNS Joseph Coleman
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Aidan Barrett-Hamilton

1.4 km

Club
AK

1.8 km

Club
GON
AK
NC

3.2 km

Club
ACT
AK
NW
CM
NW
CM

4 km
Club
ACT
C™M
NW
WK
C™M
C™Mm
AK
C™m
NW
C™m
AK
AK
AK
AK

4 km
Club
AK
TK
AK
AK
CM
NL
AK
NC
KOw

Time
13:02

Time
12:06
18:25
46:36

Time
16:26
17:14
18:17
26:56
27:59
39:13

Time
16:58
17:40
18:25
19:28
19:30
20:07
20:37
20:43
22:03
24:04
24:10
24:17
33:53

Time
18:49
19:04
19:50
21:01
23:33
24:27
24:40
30:55

6-Feb-24

15 Controls
Diff

17 Controls
Diff

+6:19
+34:30

22 Controls
Diff

+0:48
+1:51
+10:30
+11:33
+22:47

26 Controls
Diff

+0:42
+1:27
+2:30
+2:32
+3:09
+3:39
+3:45
+5:05
+7:06
+7:12
+7:19
+16:55

26 Controls
Diff

+0:15
+1:01
+2:12
+4:44
+5:38
+5:51
+12:06



M20 (16)

Place
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DNS

Name

Jakob Knoef

Remi Afnan

Torren Arthur
Daniel Wood
Callum Wishart
Daniel Vickers

Sam Carryer

James Milne

Luka Johnson

Lochy Shand

Luke Farrand

Riley McFarlane
Solomon Randerson
Matthew Greenwood
Reuben Adye

Toby Cazzolato

M21 (40)

Place
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Name

Joseph Lynch
Tim Robertson
Timo Suter

Joel Golsater
Felix Hunt

Leith Soden
Callum White
Kurtis Shuker
Ronan Lee

Zefa Fa'avae
Ewan Shingler
Callum Wilkie
Cameron Bonar
Devon Beckman
Angus Haines
Jonty Oram
Simon Jager

Otto Itkonen
Kieran Woods
Oliver Martin
Fergus O'Neill
Riley Croxford
Mason Arthur
Thomas Entwistle
Patrick Hayes
James McCormack
Andrew Peat
Eoin Cooke
Michael McCormack
Zachariah Coleman

Club
PP
SA
MFV
CM
AK
PP
AK
AK
AK
NL
AK
BOW
AK
AK
AK
TIS

Club
PP

HV
CORD
KARE
PP
OHOC
YW
CM
HB
NL
BFN
NW
NW
NW
OHOC
AK

AK
TURUN
AK
WOW
PP

NL
MFV
STHY
LUND
AK
CM
AK

AK
RRA

4.8 km

4.8 km

Time
19:31
20:20
20:20
21:28
21:42
22:14
22:35
22:48
23:13
23:34
23:46
23:57
24:04
24:58
26:44

Time
17:41
17:50
18:12
18:36
18:41
18:47
19:14
19:18
19:20
19:28
19:30
19:34
19:42
19:48
20:07
20:21
20:28
21:06
21:06
21:16
21:16
21:26
22:14
22:26
22:28
22:57
25:51
26:49
27:39
34:36

29 Controls
Diff

+0:49
+0:49
+1:57
+2:11
+2:43
+3:04
+3:17
+3:42
+4:03
+4:15
+4:26
+4:33
+5:27
+7:13

29 Controls
Diff

+0:09
+0:31
+0:55
+1:00
+1:06
+1:33
+1:37
+1:39
+1:47
+1:49
+1:53
+2:01
+2:07
+2:26
+2:40
+2:47
+3:25
+3:25
+3:35
+3:35
+3:45
+4:33
+4:45
+4:47
+5:16
+8:10
+9:08
+9:58
+16:55



31
MP
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

M35(3)

Place
1
2
3

M40(2)

Place
1
MP

M45 (9)

Place
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MP
MP
DSQ

William Steel
Ryan Gray
Jason Brown
Duncan Currie
Seth Dean
Tommy Hayes
Liam Stolberger
Aidan Skinner
Ryan Williams
Toby Wilson

Name

Andrew Slattery
James Watson
lan McKenzie

Name
Alex Kuhnast
Michael Hale

Name

Ricky Thackray

Greg Bacchus

Damien Enderby

Mark Barrett-Hamilton
Barton Bauzon

Roger Woodroofe
Jamie Swan

Jonathan Wheeler
Neill McGowan

M50 (20)

Place
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Name

Bruce Arthur

Nick Harris
Matthew Bell
Llewellyn McGivern
Matt Bixley

Paul Borton

Rolf Boswell

Nick Clarke

Dale Taverna
Andrew Hobson
Alistair White

Ellis Lam

Stephen McKenzie
Matthew Coleman
Rob Harris

PP
uGQ
PP
GON
AK
AK
NW
AK
AK
BFN

Club
RRA
HB

URN

Club
AK
AK

Club
BKV
CM
NCN
NW
AK
AK
CM
AK
AK

Club
MFV
NW
AK
CM
PP
AK
WK
AK
CHV
BSA
AK
C™M
AK
KOW
NC

3.5 km

3.5 km

3.5 km

3.2 km

34:58

Time
17:31
18:26
34:12

Time
19:42

Time
16:04
18:08
18:38
23:53
29:36
31:04

Time
13:.01
14.57
15:22
15:30
16:05
16:46
19:14
21:08
21:12
21:23
21:29
22:34
23:46
25:57
26:11

+17:17

21 Controls
Diff

+0:55
+16:41

21 Controls
Diff

21 Controls
Diff

+2:04
+2:34
+7:49
+13:32
+15:00

22 Controls
Diff

+1:56
+2:21
+2:29
+3:04
+3:45
+6:13
+8:07
+8:11
+8:22
+8:28
+9:33
+10:45
+12:56
+13:10



MP
MP
DNS
DNS
DNS

M55 (9)
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DNS

Francis McGregor-Macdonald
Zac Moaveni

Michael Croxford

Juha Lehtonen

Cobus van Zyl

Name

David Stewart
Gavin Milne
Andrew de Lisle
John Robertson
Mark Frater
Scott Babington
Maurice Toes
David Findlow
Shane Doyle

M60 (10)

Place
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DNS

M65 (5)

Place
1
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M70(5)

Place
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Name

Jeff Greenwood
Philip Barlow
lan Simpson
Steve Oram
Andrew Riddle
Jim Russell
Julian Hayes
Brent Hill
Simon Hunt
Allan Janes

Name

Martin Crosby
Malcolm Roberts
Simon Rea

Bruce Peat
Nicholas Oram

Name

Ted van Geldermalsen
Nick Collins

Paul Prudhoe

Nick Dent

Graham Teahan

M75(10)

Place
1
2

Name
Rob Garden
Alistair Stewart

AK
AK
NL
GON
AK

3.2 km
Club
AK
AK
NW
HV
AK
PP
AK
AK
URN

2.6 km
Club
AK
AK
BP
AK
HV
BGV
AK
TK
AK
NW

2.6 km
Club
AK
NCN
HV
CM
AK

2.4 km
Club
HV
TK
CCN
CCN
RK

2.1 km
Club
NW
AK

Time
15:18
15:22
16:34
16:59
18:46
24:20
34:06
45:56

Time
14:22
17:17
17:42
17:44
18:39
19:06
19:53
20:15
21:48

Time
15:37
17:48
18:39
19:49
34:53

Time
14:01
16:34
17:13
19:13
19:47

Time
13:02
14:00

22 Controls
Diff

+0:04
+1:16
+1:41
+3:28
+9:02
+18:48
+30:38

21 Controls
Diff

+2:55
+3:20
+3:22
+4:17
+4:44
+5:31
+5:53
+7:26

21 Controls
Diff

+2:11
+3:02
+4:12
+19:16

16 Controls
Diff

+2:33
+3:12
+5:12
+5:46

15 Controls
Diff

+0:58



Dave Browning
Peter Dalwood
Dave Middleton
David Scott
Peter Yeates
Keith Fifield
Clive Bolt

DNS Tom Davies
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M80(1)
Place Name
1 John Meeking

MWI1O0N (2)
Place Name
1 Tigerlily Moaveni
2 Llauren Harris

Wi12(2)
Place Name
1 Kara Morgan
2  Emma Wills

W14 (13)

Place Name
Maggie Bauzon
Alexandra Gribble
Sophie Bacchus
Sarah Williams
Emily Reeves
Petra Slavich
Felicity Mortell
Cate Wheeler
Fleur Findlay
Tamsyn McCamish
Lucy Wills
Olivia McLean
Charlotte Ashcroft
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W16 (21)

Place Name
Zara Toes
Anna Batcheler
Cerys Findlow
Lauren Barrett-Hamilton
Izzy Spreitzer
Aless Nicholson
Zara Bint
Ami McGowan
Chloe Gribble
Dora Slavich
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TP
DRV
NW
AK
DRV
RRA
AK
WK

2.1 km
Club
YWV

1.4 km
Club
AK
NW

1.8 km
Club
AK
HV

2.6 km
Club
AK
AK
CM
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
CM
(@]
HV
NC
AK

3.2 km
Club
AK
AK
AK
NW
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

14:10
14:49
15:10
15:34
18:25
19:52
23:15

Time
25:30

Time
19:04
27:11

Time
12:02
14:20

Time
17:06
17:31
18:03
18:33
19:18
19:59
20:18
23:34
23:58
24:22
26:13
44:33

Time
15:45
16:49
17:17
17:43
18:13
20:48
21:05
21:27
21:38
22:16

+1:08
+1:47
+2:08
+2:32
+5:23
+6:50
+10:13

15 Controls
Diff

15 Controls
Diff

+8:07

17 Controls
Diff

+2:18

21 Controls
Diff

+0:25
+0:57
+1:27
+2:12
+2:53
+3:12
+6:28
+6:52
+7:16
+9:07
+27:27

22 Controls
Diff

+1:04
+1:32
+1:58
+2:28
+5:03
+5:20
+5:42
+5:53
+6:31
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
DNS

Alyssa Clark

Yvette Luo
Annabelle Holdcroft
Saffron Moaveni

Emily Fippard - Peacock
Georgie McGregor-Macdonald

Beth Wheeler
Charlotte Dalziel
Sienna McKenzie
Jaimie Harris
Rebecca Swan

W18 (13)

Place
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DNS

Name

Bronwen Rees-Jones
Kate Robinson
Harriet Johnston
Lilja Lehtonen
Madeline Bell
Alicia Wu
Charlotte Wood
Siobhan Murphy
Ava Poynter
Catherine Motion
Claire Findlay
Solenn Jordan
Gigi Moaveni

W20 (25)

Place
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Name

Erika Enderby
Alicia McGivern
Nea Shingler
Georgia Lindroos
Mikaela Gray
Nora Westerlund
Katherine Babington
Justine Hobson
Zara Stewart
Tide Fa'avae
Juliet Freeman
Sophie Taverna
Zoe Carter
Phoebe Hunt
Eszter Kocsik
Sofia Toes

Meg Collins
Emily Hayes
Mikayla Enderby
Lily West

Grace Cory-Wright

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
NC
C™M

3.2 km

Club
WK
AK
AK
GON
AK
AK
CM
NW
AK
CM
CM
AK
AK

4 km

Club
NCN
@)Y/
BFN
AK
uGgQ
KARE
PP
BSA
AK
NL
PP
CHV
TJS
PP
GON
AK
NW
AK
NCN
@Y
AK

22:23
22:26
22:41
23:37
23:44
24:17
25:19
25:33
29:31
31:24

Time
14:35
15:27
16:06
16:18
18:35
18:41
19:27
20:24
20:33
24:15
25:15

Time
18:32
18:47
18:47
19:02
19:20
19:27
19:30
19:35
19:43
19:53
20:02
20:06
20:32
20:56
21:01
21:34
23:33
23:33
24:17
24:25
25:05

+6:38
+6:41
+6:56
+7:52
+7:59
+8:32
+9:34
+9:48
+13:46
+15:39

22 Controls
Diff

+0:52
+1:31
+1:43
+4:00
+4:06
+4:52
+5:49
+5:58
+9:40
+10:40

26 Controls
Diff

+0:15
+0:15
+0:30
+0:48
+0:55
+0:58
+1:03
+1:11
+1:21
+1:30
+1:34
+2:00
+2:24
+2:29
+3:02
+5:01
+5:01
+5:45
+5:53
+6:33
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DNS
DNS
DNS

Anna Babington
Katherine Maundrell
Natalie Miller
Katelin Toes

W21(30)

Place
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MP
DNS
DNS

W35(1)

Place
1

W40 (3)

Place
1

2
DNS

W45 (7)

Place
1

Name

Emma Bjessmo
Ines Berger
Tereza Novotna
Amelia Horne
Anna Nilsson Simkovics
Ylvi Kastner

Tilda Golsater
Renee Beveridge
Jula McMillan
Niamh Corbett
Kate Vlasova
Serena Doyle
Evalin Brautigam
Lara Molloy
Briana Steven
Monika Lee
Rebecca Grant
Rebecca Greenwood
Emma Carruthers
Emily Hacket Pain
Zoe Karantzas
Kate Smirnova
Zara Collins
Alexandra Riddle
Anna Cory-Wright
Alina Granger
Helen Howell
Anna Parsons
Amber Morrison
Amber Riddle

Name
Anna Hooper

Name

Susan Kuhnast
Rachel McLean
Diana Worthy

Name
Heather O'Donnell

PP
ACT
BSA
AK

4 km
Club
LIND
ANCO
0OK99
NL
WEINER
NFWIEN
KARE
NW
WN
AK
HEMG
URN
WCTO
WN
PP
GON
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
NW
HV
PP
AK
WN
AK
HB
DN

2.6 km

Club
WN

2.6 km

Club
AK
NC
NL

2.6 km

Club
YW

25:26

Time
15:30
17:03
18:01
18:03
18:13
18:16
18:45
19:14
19:29
19:37
19:47
20:08
20:15
20:37
20:56
23:09
23:44
23:53
24:10
24:35
24:44
24:44
26:19
27:12
29:07
29:09

Time
20:15

Time
20:24
37:50

Time
13:14

+6:54

26 Controls
Diff

+1:33
+2:31
+2:33
+2:43
+2:46
+3:15
+3:44
+3:59
+4:07
+4:17
+4:38
+4:45
+5:07
+5:26
+7:39
+8:14
+8:23
+8:40
+9:05
+9:14
+9:14
+10:49
+11:42
+13:37
+13:39

21 Controls
Diff

21 Controls

Diff

+17:26

21 Controls
Diff
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MP

Madeleine Collins
Jasmine Zhang
Belinda Reeves
Lauren Wills

Erin Swan

Katrina Harris

W50 (18)

Place
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MP
DNS
DNS

Name

Jo Wood

Jenny Sheridan
Debbie McGowan
Sarah Stewart
Helen Sheridan

Sarah Barrett-Hamilton

Vanessa van Marle
Kathryn Chrystal
Renee Motion
Sandra Hutchison
Susy Carryer
Mary Ho

Kate Bacchus
Valerie Fletcher
Miia Lehtonen
Diana Purvis
Susan Coleman
Cindy van Zyl

W55 (14)

Place
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DNS
DNS

W60 (9)

Place

~ N

Name

Jennifer Enderby
Wendy Read

Anna Robertson
Karen Beckman
Carey Martin
Monique Dean
Genevieve Webb
Marleen Cleyndert
Jo Hobson
Bronwyn Rosie
Sarah Steel

Louise Brooks
Libby McLeay
Suzanne Stolberger

Name

Su Yan Tay
Paula Shingler
Olga Zakharova
Lyn Stanton

NW
AK
AK
WN
CM
NC

Club
CM
ALT
AK
AK
ACT
NW
AK
AK
CM
AK
AK
CM
CM
PP
GON
AK
KOW
AK

Club
NCN
uGgQ
HV
HB
TK
AK
DN
CM
BSA
AK
PP
SHN
AK
NW

Club
uGQ
BFN
MSTU
AK

2.6 km

2.4 km

2.4 km

16:00
18:06
19:30
19:35
34:37

Time
14:57
16:38
18:16
19:08
19:41
19:48
21:53
23:24
23:29
27:32
27:38
28:11

Time
13:15
14:27
15:01
15:33
15:38
16:14
16:23
17:46
19:00
26:02
30:33

Time
14:52
15:01
16:37
17:16

+2:46
+4:52
+6:16
+6:21
+21:23

21 Controls
Diff

+1:41
+3:19
+4:11
+4:44
+4:51
+6:56
+8:27
+8:32
+12:35
+12:41
+13:14

16 Controls
Diff

+1:12
+1:46
+2:18
+2:23
+2:59
+3:08
+4:31
+5:45
+12:47
+17:18

16 Controls
Diff

+0:09
+1:45
+2:24



Carolyn Matthews
Debbie Dodd

Irina Smirnova
MP  Karen Woods
DNS Airdrie Long

N o

W65 (8)

Place Name
Phillippa Poole
Elizabeth Parsons
Kate Lucas
Julia Prudhoe
Annie Sanderson
Annette Orchard
Hilary Wood
Margi Freemantle
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W70(3)
Place Name
1 PamKing
2 Joanna Stewart
DNS Jill Davies

W75(5)
Place Name
1 Kate Fortune
Libby Meeking
Judy Browning
llze Yeates
Helen Bolt

v B WN

Abbreviations:

NCN
DRV
AK
AK
GON

Club
NW
AK
ALT
CCN
TK
AK
CCN
HV

Club
DRV
AK
WK

Club
WN

TP
DRV
AK

2.4 km

2.1 km

2.1 km

MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.

DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive ( usually 2nd course ).

20:14
24:20
26:47

Time
15:58
16:58
18:20
18:39
19:06
19:17
21:25
29:31

Time
20:42
26:24

Time
17:32
18:34
25:04
29:30
38:59

+5:22
+9:28
+11:55

16 Controls
Diff

+1:00
+2:22
+2:41
+3:08
+3:19
+5:27
+13:33

15 Controls
Diff

+5:42

15 Controls
Diff

+1:02
+7:32
+11:58
+21:27



